Multi-stage vacuum generators
Multi-stage vacuum generators mod. VMMV - VMLV
The new “VMMV - VMLV” series generators are made of aluminum composed of 1 to 2 practical and light modules. Each module
consists of 1 or 2 rows of cartridges and can be assembled quickly and easily, with capacities ranging from 192,8 e 1207 l/min while
maintaining the maximum achievable vacuum value unchanged. In this version there are the two-way 24 Volt DC solenoid valves for
the air supply and for the adjustable counter-blow that facilitates the detachment of the suction cups, the digital vacuum switch with
M8 connector and a one-way valve that allows the maintenance of the vacuum even in the event of a sudden power failure.

VMLV4
2 28 679.5 203.2
3 44 853.9 258.4
4 59 993.6 319.4
5 70 1076.9 379.1
6 75 1130.8 438.1
7 77 1170.5 490.8
8 78 1207.1 539.7
model cartridge unidirectional check
valve
air supply and blowing
valves kind of vacuum switch vacuum gauge silencer
VMMV High
Vacuum
1 N (no valve) 01 Con valvole 12V DC 00 No vacuum switch N (no vuotometro) - (no silencer)
2 V with valve 02 Con valvole 24V DC 01 SVCD30V0102 V SVM40 S (with
silencer)
VMLV Low
Consumption
3  03 Con valvole 24V AC 02 SVCD30V0202
4  04 Con valvole 115V AC 03 SVCD30V0302
  05 Con valvole 230V AC 04 SVCD30V0402
   05 SVCD30V0502
   06 SVCD30V0602